WHC

Dock Scheduling Software - Pricing

number of docks \ license period

1 dock

2 -3 docks

4 - 8 docks

9 - 14 docks
15 -20 docks

21+ docks

The prices includes

30-days

free

free

free

free

free

3 months

$79 /mo
$99 /o
$129 /mo
$155 /mo

$189 / mo

6 months

$75 /mo
$95 /mo
$125 /mo
$149 /mo

$185 / mo

for every dock over 20, you'll pay an extra $10 each month

year

$69 /mo
$89 /mo
$119 /mo
$145 /mo

$179 / mo

- license for a specified number of docks (e.g., if you have 6 docks, you will pay a total of $1428 per year with an

annual license),

- license for an unlimited number of users and unlimited devices,
- maintenance (hosting, updates),

- support (response time up to 72h) - for an additional fee we offer a 48h or 24h response time,

- unlimited onboarding consultations

* Prices are given per month in USD

* Payment is made "in advance" for the entire license period
* After the license period, you can cancel without any additional fees

* |f you have 21 or more docks: each dock over 20 is an additional cost of $10 (regardless of the period)
* The 30-days free access is a one-time offer (TRIAL)



