

## Dock Scheduling Software - Pricing

number of docks \ license period	30-days	3 months	6 months	year	
1 dock	free	\$79 <sub>/mo</sub>	\$75 /mo	\$69 <sub>/mo</sub>	
2 - 3 docks	free	\$99 <sub>/mo</sub>	\$95 <sub>/mo</sub>	\$89 <sub>/mo</sub>	
4 - 8 docks	free	\$129 <sub>/mo</sub>	\$125 <sub>/mo</sub>	\$119 <sub>/mo</sub>	
9 - 14 docks	free	\$155 /mo	\$149 <sub>/mo</sub>	\$145 /mo	
15 - 20 docks	free	\$189 <sub>/mo</sub>	\$185 <sub>/mo</sub>	\$179 <sub>/mo</sub>	
21+ docks	for every dock over 20, you'll pay an extra \$10 each month				

## The prices includes

- license for a specified number of docks (e.g., if you have 6 docks, you will pay a total of \$1428 per year with an annual license),
- license for an unlimited number of users and unlimited devices,
- maintenance (hosting, updates),
- support (response time up to 72h) for an additional fee we offer a 48h or 24h response time,
- unlimited onboarding consultations

<sup>\*</sup> Prices are given per month in USD

<sup>\*</sup> Payment is made "in advance" for the entire license period

<sup>\*</sup> After the license period, you can cancel without any additional fees

<sup>\*</sup> If you have 21 or more docks: each dock over 20 is an additional cost of \$10 (regardless of the period)

<sup>\*</sup> The 30-days free access is a one-time offer (TRIAL)